
 
 

 
JUMP PORTLAND 2021 

SCHOLARSHIPS AND SPECIAL AWARDS 
Best of JUMP (Junior) 

ROUTINE: “Delilah”  

Choreographer : Victoria Perreault 

 

 

Best of JUMP (Teen) 

ROUTINE:“God’s Whisper” 

GUEST CHOREOGRAPHER: Teddy Forance 

SFLA Teacher : Victoria Perreault 

 

Best of JUMP (Senior) 

ROUTINE:“I Don't Want to Miss a Thing” 

GUEST CHOREOGRAPHER: Brea Perdue 

SFLA Teacher : Victoria Perreault 

 

MINI SFLA VIP SCHOLARSHIPS 
VIP WinnerMia Eilon 

VIP Winner Sophia Lestage 

 

VIP Runner-Up Grace John 

VIP Runner-Up Harper Mayo-LePage 

VIP Runner-Up Piper Sasseville 

 

Junior SFLA JUMP VIP SCHOLARSHIPS  

Winner Scarlett Thomas 

 

Runner-Up Lainey Beaudin 

Runner-Up Ally Needham 

Runner-Up Zoie Phinney 

Runner-Up Bailey Ward 

 



 

TEEN SFLA JUMP VIP SCHOLARSHIPS 

Winner Catherine Doughty 

Winner Abigail Fortier 

 

Runner-Up Gianna DeMuria 

Runner-Up Hannah Gilles 

Runner-Up Paige Perreault 

Runner-Up Saylor Sasseville 

Runner-Up Sydney Savard 

Runner-Up Elizabeth Stiles 

Runner-Up Olivia Willson 

 

Senior SFLA JUMP VIP SCHOLARPSHIPS 

Winner Aiden Fortier 

Winner Morgan Hilton 

Winner Zoe Payson 

 

Runner-Up Grace Clapp 

Runner-Up Kristianna Eremita 

Runner-Up Ava Grosso 

Runner-Up Sophia Johnson 

Runner-Up Savannah Kennedy 

Runner-Up Annabel Phinney 

Runner-Up Aiden Powers 

Runner-Up Kaitlyn Russell 

 

SFLA Tap Class SCHOLARHIPS 

Winner Amelia Keith 

 

SFLA Jazz, Contemp. & Lyrical Class SCHOLARHIPS 

Winner Alivia Benish 

Winner Lucy Collins 

Winner Ava Dehart 

Winner Briana Eberly 

Winner Charlotte Goff 

Winner Hannah Smyth 

Winner Caroline Stewart 

Winner Teagan Turcotte 

Winner Jade Webb 

 



SFLA  Ballet Class SCHOLARHIPS 

Winner Mikaela Castrucci 

Winner Elodie Collins 

Winner Kaya Godin 

Winner Ember Good 

Winner Layla Whitman 

SFLA Hip-Hop & Jazz Funk Class SCHOLARHIPS 

Winner :      Karah Ayotte 

 

SFLA Musical Theater Class SCHOLARHIPS 

Winner: Lola Morgan 

Winner: Alicia Poschke 

  

SFLA Musical Theater Class SCHOLARHIPS 

Winner Lola Morgan  

Winner Alicia Poschke  

SFLA Rock Star Dancer AWARDS 

Winner Amelia Keith Mike Minery 

Winner Alicia Poschke Misha Gabriel 

 

JUMPstart SFLA Solo HIGH SCORES 

2nd PLACE Danke Shoen (Tyler Seymour) 

GUEST CHOREOGRAPHER:Drew Burgess\SFLA Teacher : Pam Colllins- Stahle

  

4th PLACE Where in The World Is Carmen Sandiego (Addison Desmond) 

Choreographer : Pam Colllins- Stahle 

 

JUMPstart SFLA Duo/Trio HIGH SCORES 

1st PLACE Discovery Island (Addison Desmond+ Tyler Seymour)  

Choreographer: Michelle Melvin-Perry  

 

Mini Solo SFLA HIGH SCORES 

2nd Frida (Sophia Lestage) Choreographer: Victoria Perreault   

4th Brave (Piper Sasseville) Choreographer: Jenn Fink  

5th I Got It (Mia Eilon) Choreographer: Victoria Perreault 

10th Wonderful World (Grace John) Choreographer: Michelle Melvin Perry 

 

  



Junior Solo SFLA HIGH SCORES Place Routine 

1st Chopsticks (Dyllan Arnold) Choreographer: Kelly Fantigrossi 

2nd Satan's Little Lamb (Scarlett Thomas) Choreographer: Scott Fowler 

7th Winter's War (Ally Needham) Choreographer: Pam Collins-Stahle 

Junior Duo/Trio SFLA HIGH SCORES Plac Studio 

2nd Library Thugs Choreographer: Jenn Fink

  

Junior Group SFLA HIGH SCORES 

2nd We Carry On, Choreographer: Michelle Melvin Perry  

Junior Line SFLA HIGH SCORES 

1st Delilah , Choreographer: Victoria Perreault  

1st Get It Girl, You Go,  Choreographer: Pam Collins-Stahle  

2nd I Believe,  Choreographer: Guest Brea Perdue  

3rd It's About the Walk,  Guest Choreographer: Scott Fowler  

Teen Solo SFLA HIGH SCORESPlace Routine 

5th Beautiful Goodbye (Paige Perreault) Guest Choreographer: Colby Shinn 

8th Make You Feel My Love (Abigail Fortier) Guest Choreographer: Brea Perdue 

9th Say the Words (Sydney Savard) Choreographer: Jenn Fink 

Teen Duo/Trio SFLA HIGH SCORESPlace Studio 

2nd Switch Out ( Kristianna Eremita Zoe Payson, Sydney Savard) Choreographer: Jenn Fink 

  

Teen Line SFLA HIGH SCORESPlace 

1ST No Mercy , Guest Choreographer: Drew Burge

  

Teen Extended Line SFLA HIGH SCORESPlace Studio 

1st God's Whisper,  Guest Choreographer: Teddy Forance 

2nd Sway , Guest Choreographer: Scott Fowler 

Senior SFLA Solo High Scores 

1st Dance of the Blessed Spirits (Zoe Payson) 

1st Easy (Annabel Phinney) 

3rd The Night Sky (Morgan Hilton) 

3rd The Silence (Aiden Fortier) 

5th Incinerate (Alicia Poschke) 

9th Hurt Me (Ava Grosso) 

9th Remedy (Kaitlyn Russell) 

10th Narcolepsy (Grace Clapp)

  



Senior Duo/Trio SFLA HIGH SCORES  

1st PLACE “Sober” 

Alicia Poschke , Aiden Fortier 

Choreographer: Victoria Perreault 

 

   

3rd PLACE “Devoted to Who” 

Choreographer: Jamie Werner  

Aiden Fortier, Morgan Hilton, Annabel Phinney 

 

Senior Extended Line SFLA HIGH SCORES  

1st PLACE: I Don't Want to Miss a Thing 

Guest Choreographer: Brea Perdue 

SFLA Teacher : Victoria Perreault  
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